8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:13
8:13-8:21
8:21-8:29
8:29 - 8:34
8:34-8:42
8:42-8:52
8:52-9:02
9:02 - 9:07
9:07-9:17
9:17-9:27
9:27-9:37
9:37-9:42
9:42-9:48
9:47-9:54

9:54-10:00

**judge availability will determine test date

U.S. FIGURE SKATING TEST SESSION

Pasadena Figure Skating Club

Saturday, August 20, 2016 8:00am - 10:00am

15t Draft posted 8/15/16
WARM UP
Rachel Chen Pre Preliminary MIF
Lulu Chen Pre Preliminary MIF
Gabriela Minasian Pre Preliminary MIF
WARM UP
Arlanna Moshfeghi Adult Pre Bronze
Christina Costanzo Pre Juvenile MIF
Elyce Lin-Gracey Pre Juvenile MIF
WARM UP
Kathryn Fazzi Junior MIF
Morgan Yazdi Intermediate MIF
Tabitha Chow Intermediate MIF
WARM UP
Lauren Bea Preliminary FS
Elizabeth Hong Juvenile FS
Vani Wong Juvenile FS

For changes please contact Monique Boore monique.boore@pasadenafsc.com

Please check the PFSC website for more a more current schedule. Arrive early.

Changes occur up to the date of testing.


mailto:gwenmclain@gmail.com

